26.Somborski polumaraton
14.maj 2005. godine

plasman
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GENERALNI PLASMAN

ime i prezime
Zdravko Misovic
Nebojsa Milenkovic
Veljko Popovic
Djuka Celjuska
Zoran Jankovic
Nenad Sudarov
Marijana Lukic
Milos Kesic
Radovan Radulovic
Dubravko Stanisic
Franja Fratric
Janos Vero

Milos Vukas
Sebastijan Ludaic
Janos Kecelji
Mirko Dubovecak
Svetlana Brkic
Zeljko lvkovic
Vitomir Nicetin
Ksenija Bodlovic
Momir Rakic
Stojanka Sokol
Mirko Erdelji
Miroslav Pajic
Boris Drcelic
Laza Kopilovic
Milenko Popic
Stefan Smrk
Bogdan llic
Joska Cuport
Dragan Ciric
Gustav Raffai
Jaksa Zekovic
Mihajlo Ziric
Milan Vujinovic
Zeljko Graovac
Janos Kovac
Mihajlo Pancic
Zoran Zivlak
Arpad Sarkezi
Dragan Jankulovski
Jela Predojev
Nikola Petkovic

god.rodj.

1971
1969
1965
1966
1956
1975
1979
1972
1952
1961
1959
1958
1971
1970
1957
1950
1980
1979
1973
1981
1985
1962
1971
1961
1946
1954
1945
1944
1976
1958
1951
1954
1965
1954
1986
1969
1941
1948
1960
1948
1967
1959
1952

kategorija
M30-40
M30-40
M40-50
M30-40
M40-50
M30-40
zene-40
M30-40
M50-60
M40-50
M40-50
M40-50
M30-40
M30-40
M40-50
M50-60
zene-40
jun&sen
M30-40
zene-40
jun&sen
zene40
M30-40
M40-50
M50-60
M50-60
M60-70
M60-70
jun&sen
M40-50
M50-60
M50-60
M40-50
M50-60
jun&sen
M30-40
M60-70
M50-60
M40-50
M50-60
M30-40
zene40
M50-60

mesto

Kula
Kikinda
Apatin
Sombor
Kula
Novi Sad
B. Topola
Sombor
Palic
Vukovar
Novi Sad
Palic
Sombor
Palic
Palic
Palic
Novi Sad
Sombor
Novi Sad
Novi Sad
Zemun
Palic
Sombor
Zemun
Novi Sad
Sombor
Sombor
Vrbas
Novi Sad
Kula
Palic
Palic
Sombor
Palic
Sombor
Beograd
Becej
Palic
Novi Sad
Sombor
Becej
Senta
Vukovar

vreme

1:14:15
1:15:29
1:19:02
1:19:09
1:20:16
1:20:16
1:21:49
1:26:17
1:26:46
1:27:22
1:28:13
1:28:48
1:30:04
1:30:38
1:31:20
1:31:52
1:32:00
1:32:17
1:32:37
1:32:59
1:33:06
1:33:58
1:34:09
1:35:12
1:37:00
1:37:05
1:37:13
1:37:28
1:39:15
1:39:37
1:39:45
1:41:57
1:42:34
1:43:10
1:43:35
1:44:22
1:44:55
1:46:16
1:46:17
1:46:30
1:47:09
1:47:48
1:48:58



44 Mirjana Obradov
45 Dejan Ubornji

46 Stjepan Haman
47 Milorad Blazic

48 Miloje Andric

49 Vlada Stevanovic
50 Mira Jurisin

Sill Slavko Vojvodic
52 Slavica Neta

58 Simo Bogdanovic
54 Aleksandar Janjic

1982
1969
1935
1954
1931
1934
1949
1943
1950
1943
1952

JUNIORI I SENIORI

1 Zeljko Ivkovic
2 Momir Rakic

3B

ogdan llic

4 Milan Vujinovic
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MLADJI VETERANI

Zdravko Misovic
Nebojsa Milenkovic
Djuka Celjuska
Nenad Sudarov
Milos Kesic

Milos Vukas
Sebastijan Ludaic
Vitomir Nicetin
Mirko Erdelji

Zeljko Graovac
Dragan Jankulovski
Dejan Ubornji

Veljko Popovic
Zoran Jankovic
Dubravko Stanisic
Franja Fratric
Janos Vero
Janos Keceli
Miroslav Pajic
Joska Cuport
Jaksa Zekovic
Zoran Zivlak

Radovan Radulovic
Mirko Dubovecak
Boris Drcelic

Laza Kopilovic
Dragan Ciric

1976

M30-40 1966-1975

1979
1985
1976
1986

1965
1956
1961
1959
1958
1957
1961
1958
1965
1960

1952
1950
1946
1954
1951

zene-40 Kula
M30-40 Novi Sad
M70+ Kula
M50-60 Sombor
M70+ Beograd
M70+ Beograd
zene40 Beograd
M60-70 Vukovar
zene40 Zemun
M60-70 Sombor
M50-60 Sombor
Sombor
Zemun
Novi Sad
Sombor
1971 Kula
1969 Kikinda
1966 Sombor
1975 Novi Sad
1972 Sombor
1971 Sombor
1970 Palic
1973 Novi Sad
1971 Sombor
1969 Beograd
1967 Becej
1969 Novi Sad
Apatin
Kula
Vukovar
Novi Sad
Palic
Palic
Zemun
Kula
Sombor
Novi Sad
Palic
Palic
Novi Sad
Sombor
Palic

1:51:16
1:52:53
1:54:24
55555
2:04:49
2:08:53
2:12:45
2:12:52
2:15:06
odustao
odustao

1:32:17
1:33:06
1:39:15
1:43:35

1:14:15
1:15:29
1:19:09
1:20:16
1:26:17
1:30:04
1:30:38
1:32:37
1:34:09
1:44:22
1:47:09
1:52:53

1:19:02
1:20:16
1:27:22
1:28:13
1:28:48
1:31:20
1:35:12
1:39:37
1:42:34
1:46:17

1:26:46
1:31:52
1:37:00
1:37:05
1:39:45



6 Gustav Raffai

7 Mihajlo Ziric

8 Mihajlo Pancic

9 Arpad Sarkezi

10 Nikola Petkovic
11 Milorad Blazic

12 Aleksandar Janjic

1 Milenko Popic

2 Stefan Smrk

3 Janos Kovac

4 Simo Bogdanovic

VETERANI PREKO 70 - 1935+

1 Stjepan Haman
2 Miloje Andric

3 Vlada Stevanovic
4 Slavko Vojvodic

ZENE DO 40 - 1965

1 Marijana Lukic
2 Svetlana Brkic
3 Ksenija Bodlovic
4 Mirjana Obradov

ZENE PREKO 40 1964+

1 Stojanka Sokol
2 Jela Predojev
3 Mira Jurisin

4 Slavica Neta

SOMBORCI

Djuka Celjuska
Milos Kesic

Milos Vukas
Zeljko lvkovic
Mirko Erdelji
Laza kopilovic
Milenko Popic
Jaksa Zekovic
Milan Vujinovic
Arpad Sarkezi
Milorad Blazic
Simo Bogdanovic
Aleksandar Janjic
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1954  Palic
1954  Palic
1948  Palic
1948 Sombor
1952  Vukovar
1954  Sombor
1952  Sombor
1945 Sombor
1944  Vrbas
1941 Becej
1943 Sombor
1935 Kula

1931 Beograd
1934 Beograd
1943 Vukovar

1979 Backa Topola
1980 Novi sad
1981 Novi sad

1982 Kula
1962 Palic
1959 Palic
1949 Beograd
1950 Zemun
1966  Sombor
1972  Sombor
1971  Sombor
1979  Sombor
1971  Sombor
1954  Sombor
1945  Sombor
1965  Sombor
1986  Sombor
1948  Sombor
1954  Sombor
1943  Sombor
1952  Sombor

1:41:57
1:43:10
1:46:15
1:46:30
1:48:58
E55E55)
odustao

1:37:13
1:37:28
1:44:55
odustao

1:54:24
2:04:49
2:08:53
2:12:52

1:21:49
1:32:00
1:32:59
1:51:16

1:33:58
1;47:48
2:12;45
2;15:06

1:19:09
1:26:17
1:30:04
1:32:17
1:34:09
1:37:08
1:37:13
1:42:34
1:43:35
1:46:30
E55E55)
odustao
odustao



